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Girls Program
Grades K-8

Use your school code s1574
For online shopping

ST. ROBERT BELLARMINE SCHOOL
Chicago, IL

Jumpers must touch the top of the knee. Modesty Shorts should be worn under the jumper

Grades Jumpers
K-4 1417

Grades Skirts
5-8 1521
5-8 1533

Grades Blouses
K-8 1739
K-8 1740

Grades Polos

K-8 5705
K-8 5706
5-8 5708
5-8 5709
K-8 5730
K-8 5735
K-8 5736
K-8 8730
K-8 8731

Grades Slacks

K-8 3244
K-8 8263
K-8 8364

Grades Shorts
3260
3276
8273
8277

Grades Swealers
K-8 1970
K-8 1993
K-8 1994
K-8
K-8

1995

5912

V-Neck Pleated Jumper

Color: Navy/Red Polyester Plaid-539
Skirts must touch the top of the knee. Modesty Shorts should be worn under the skirt.

Two Kick Pleated Skirt
Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short

Color: Navy/Red Polyester Plaid-539

Round Collar Short Sleeve
Round Collar Long Sleeve
Color: White-17

A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve

A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve

A+ Ribbed Bottom Short Sleeve
A+ Ribbed Bottom Long Sleeve
A+ Fitted Pique Polo SS

A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve

A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve
Classroom Fitted Polo SS
Classroom Fitted Polo LS
Color: White-17

Brushed Twill Straight Leg Pant
Classroom Stretch Narrow Leg Pant
Classroom Straight Leg Pant

Color: Navy-15

Full Elastic Waist Short
Brushed Twill Flat Front Short
Stretch Narrow Leg Shorts
Classroom Bermuda Shorts
Color: Khaki-27

A+ Round Neck Cardigan
V-Neck Pullover Sweater
V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater
A+ Crew Neck Pullover Sweater
V-Neck Cardigan Sweater
Color: Red-24

Price Range
$49.95 - $51.95

Price Range
$48.95 - $51.95

$49.95 - $52.95

Price Range
$16.65 - $23.65

$17.65 - $25.65

Price Range
$18.75 - $22.75

$20.75 - $24.75
$24.95 - $28.95
$26.95 - $30.95
$19.95 - $23.95
$18.75-$22.75
$20.75 - $24.75
$19.75 - $23.75
$21.85-$25.85

Price Range
$29.95 - $36.25

$24.50 - $32.75
$24.50 - $34.95

Price Range
$13.00 - $19.75

$26.55 - $28.55
$19.35-527.60
$19.35-527.60

Price Range
$32.75 - $41.95

$32.75-543.95
$30.75 - $40.95
$32.75-543.95
$37.75 - $47.95

Register on-line at www.schoolbelles.com/reqister to receive sales and promotions.

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037
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Pricing Subject to Change
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Boys Program Use your school code 81574 | ST, ROBERT BELLARMINE SCHOOL

Grades K-8

For online shopping

Chicago, IL

A belt is required with pants.

Grades Pants

K-8

Shorts may be worn from May 21st to September 14th, and must be about 2" above the knee to 2" below the knee; Belt

5208

Required.

Grades Shorts

K-8
K-8

3260
3288

Grades Polos

Classic Chino

Color: Navy-15

Full Elastic Waist Short
Classic Chino Short

Color: Khaki-27

Price Range
$27.50 - $35.35

Price Range
$13.00 - $19.75

$20.95 - $29.95

Price Range

K-8 5705 A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve $18.75-$22.75
K-8 5706 A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve $20.75 - $24.75
K-8 5735 A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve $18.75-$22.75
K-8 5736 A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve $20.75 - $24.75
Color: Light Blue-12
Grades Sweaters Price Range
K-8 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater $32.75-$43.95
K-8 1994 V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $30.70 - $40.95
K-8 1995 A+ Crew Neck Pullover Sweater $32.75-$43.95
K-8 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $37.75-$47.95
Color: Navy-15
Grades Gym Wear Price Range
K-8 2020 T-Shirt $13.25-$16.15
Color: Red with School Logo-24/1574
K-8 2044 A+ Open Leg Sweatpant $26.30 - $30.75
K-8 2069 Jersey Short $16.95 - $19.05
K-8 5000 Large Drawstring Backpack $12.20-$12.20
Color: Navy with School Logo-15/1574
Register on-line at www.schoolbelles.com/reqister to receive sales and promotions.
Visit us online and view our selection of
Colors for Shoes, backpacks, lunch bags & colorful accessories!
School Girls’ Hosiery/Socks: Navy-15, White-17, Black-22, Red-24
S1574 Boys Socks: Navy-15, White-17
Ankle Socks must be 2” above ankle bone.

Knee-Hi socks are preferred.
Belts: Black-22, Brown-23, Black/Brown-2223

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037 Pricing Subject to Change
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EASY Layaway

Schoolbelles hassle-free

$10 down is all it takes to | Earn a rebate for your B Loyalty Program. 5% or
reserve your uniform for school by shopping 10% discount based off
the first day of schooll Schoolbelles! your total purchase.

The Schoolbelles
Lifetime Guarantee

At Schoolbelles, we take pride in the quality and durability that
make our uniforms a great value. If you feel that our product
has not met your expectations, we will replace it.

It's that simple.

Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Pinterest | LinkedIn

Convenient Local Shopping - Retail Store Locations

Maps and Directions available at www_schoolbelles comJstorelocations




